GROWING TOGETHER

EARTHMAX SR 45 H2 - Data Sheet

Description

EARTHMAX SR 45 H2 is an All Steel radial tire specifically
designed for rigid haul trucks. The E-4 tread depth and the
unique tread pattern ensure excellent wear minimizing
vibration and noise. EARTHMAX SR 45 H2 is ideal for all
operations requiring traction and stability. The All Steel
casing provides excellent resistance to snags and punctures
and a long service life. Available in standard, heat-resistant
and cut-resistant compounds.

UM
US Standard

Construction

RADIAL

Machinery
OTR: Rigid Dump Truck




SIZE

24.00R 35

24.00R 35

24.00R 35

24.00R 35

24.00R 35

24.00R 35

Version

CUT RESISTANT COMPOUND

CUT RESISTANT COMPOUND

HEAT RESISTANT COMPOUND

HEAT RESISTANT COMPOUND

STANDARD COMPOUND

STANDARD COMPOUND

USACode

94063802

94060221

94063826

94060764

94063819

94059720

TRA Code

E4

E4

E4

E4

E4

E4

Star R

* kK

* %

* %

* %

LI/SS

212 B

2098B

212B

209 B

2128B

209 B

RIM REC

17.00/3.5

17.00/3.5

17.00/3.5

17.00/3.5

17.00/3.5

17.00/3.5

RIM ALT

ow oD
26 858
26 858
26 858
26 858
26 858
26 858

SLR

385

385

385

385

385

385

RC

259.7

259.7

259.7

259.7

259.7

259.7

Type

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TMPH

228

228

298

298

Rolling Circumference & SLR values are at rated Load and inflation pressure. These values may vary at different Load and

pressure condition.
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